ADDRESS OF PROJECT:

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS BASE FEE SQUARE FOOT FEE
NEW CONSTRUCTION 375.00
X.15=
DEMOLITION 210.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION 80.00
ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS 185.00
X.15=
OCCUPANCY & USE 160.00
SUBTOTAL-
3% BBS FEE-
TOTAL-
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC PERMITS
NEW CONSTRUCTION & ADDITIONS 135.00
X.15=
REMODELING & ALTERATIONS 80.00
X.15=
EACH TRANSFORMER, HEATER 30.00 X =
TEMPORARY SERVICE 80.00
NEW SERVICE 80.00
ELECTRIC PANELS, SUB-PANELS 80.00 X =
SUBTOTAL-
3% BBS FEE-
TOTAL-
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT
NEW CONSTRUCTION & ADDITIONS 135.00
X.15=
REMODELING & ALTERATIONS 80.00
X.15=
EACH FIXTURE 30.00 X =
EACH HOT WATER HEATER 30.00 X =
GAS LINE 65.00
SUBTOTAL-

3% BBS FEE-
TOTAL-



COMMERCIAL HVAC PERMITS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS

EACH HEATING UNIT OR AC UNIT
EACH CONVERSION OR REPLACEMENT
EACH SOLAR OR GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM

COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW FEES
STRUCTURAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

PLUMBING

FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
INDUSTRIALIZED UNIT
RE-REVIEW/SPECIAL

COMMERCIAL MISC. FEES
ELEVATORS
EACH FLOOR SERVED
SECURITY SYSTEM
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
EACH DEVICE
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
EACH HEAD
KITCHEN HOOD SYSTEM
KITCHEN HOOD SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
FIREPLACE
COMMUNICATION TOWER
SIGN <24 SQ. FT.
SIGN BETWEEN 24 & 48 SQ. FT.
SIGN >48 SQ. FT

135.00

55.00

65.00 X

65.00X

265.00

150.00 X

150.00 X

150.00 X

150.00 X

150.00 X
150.00 X
150.00 X

150.00 X

135.00

70.00
100.00

100.00

110.00
110.00
65.00 X
350.00
35.00
65.00
150.00

X.10=

X.10=

SUBTOTAL-
3% BBS FEE-
TOTAL=

HOURS=
HOURS=
HOURS=
HOURS=
HOURS=
HOURS=
HOURS=
HOURS=
SUBTOTAL-
3% BBS FEE-
TOTAL-

35.00 X =

25X =

25X =

SUBTOTAL-
3% BBS FEE-
TOTAL-



