

ADDRESS OF PROJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

<b><u>COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS</u></b>	<b>BASE FEE</b>	<b>SQUARE FOOT FEE</b>	
NEW CONSTRUCTION	375.00		
		_____ X .15=	_____
DEMOLITION	210.00		
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	80.00		
ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS	185.00		
		_____ X .15=	_____
OCCUPANCY & USE	160.00		
		SUBTOTAL-	
		3% BBS FEE-	
		<b>TOTAL-</b>	_____
 <b><u>COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC PERMITS</u></b>			
NEW CONSTRUCTION & ADDITIONS	135.00		
		_____ X .15=	_____
REMODELING & ALTERATIONS	80.00		
		_____ X .15=	_____
EACH TRANSFORMER, HEATER	30.00 X _____ =		
TEMPORARY SERVICE	80.00		
NEW SERVICE	80.00		
ELECTRIC PANELS, SUB-PANELS	80.00 X _____ =		
		SUBTOTAL-	
		3% BBS FEE-	
		<b>TOTAL-</b>	_____
 <b><u>COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PERMIT</u></b>			
NEW CONSTRUCTION & ADDITIONS	135.00		
		_____ X .15=	_____
REMODELING & ALTERATIONS	80.00		
		_____ X .15=	_____
EACH FIXTURE	30.00 X _____ =		
EACH HOT WATER HEATER	30.00 X _____ =		
GAS LINE	65.00		
		SUBTOTAL-	
		3% BBS FEE-	
		<b>TOTAL-</b>	_____

**COMMERCIAL HVAC PERMITS**

NEW CONSTRUCTION	135.00	
		_____ X .10=
ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS	55.00	_____ X .10=
EACH HEATING UNIT OR AC UNIT	65.00 X _____ =	_____
EACH CONVERSION OR REPLACEMENT	65.00 X _____ =	_____
EACH SOLAR OR GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM	265.00	_____
		SUBTOTAL-
		3% BBS FEE-
		<b>TOTAL=</b> _____

**COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW FEES**

STRUCTURAL	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
MECHANICAL	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
ELECTRICAL	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
PLUMBING	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
INDUSTRIALIZED UNIT	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
RE-REVIEW/SPECIAL	150.00 X _____	HOURS=	_____
		SUBTOTAL-	_____
		3% BBS FEE-	_____
		<b>TOTAL-</b> _____	_____

**COMMERCIAL MISC. FEES**

ELEVATORS	135.00	
EACH FLOOR SERVED		35.00 X _____ =
SECURITY SYSTEM	70.00	_____
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	100.00	_____
EACH DEVICE		.25 X _____ =
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	100.00	_____
EACH HEAD		.25 X _____ =
KITCHEN HOOD SYSTEM	110.00	_____
KITCHEN HOOD SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	110.00	_____
FIREPLACE	65.00 X _____ =	_____
COMMUNICATION TOWER	350.00	_____
SIGN <24 SQ. FT.	35.00	_____
SIGN BETWEEN 24 & 48 SQ. FT.	65.00	_____
SIGN >48 SQ. FT	150.00	_____
		SUBTOTAL-
		3% BBS FEE-
		<b>TOTAL-</b> _____